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Lp. Nr. Załoga Klub Samochód Klasa Czas Do prow. Do pop.

  Klasyfikacja Generalna RO  

1 32 SZADZIO / STARKOWICZ Krzysztof A. Morski / A. Morski Honda Civic K2K2 1 4:04.4

2 29 LATOS Paweł / CELIŃSKI Marcin A. Polski / A. Polski Honda Civic Type R K1K1 1 4:08.3 +3.9 +3.9

3 21 GRZYWNA Łukasz / PONIEWIERKA Andrzej OKR / OKR Opel Corsa A GSI K2K2 2 4:08.9 +4.5 +0.6

4 24 JANKOWSKI Bogdan / KACZMAREK Marek A. Rzemieś / A. Rzemieś BMW 318 K1K1 2 4:10.8 +6.4 +1.9

5 28 DUDZIŃSKI Patryk / MROZOWSKA Martyna OKR / OKR Opel Astra K1K1 3 4:12.9 +8.5 +2.1

6 23 MALINOWSKI Michał / ABRAMOWICZ Maciej A. Podlask / A. Podlask Opel Astra K1K1 4 4:16.0 +11.6 +3.1

7 25 PAJĄCZKOWSKI Jacek / RADECKI Mateusz A. Polski / A. Toruńsk Opel Astra K1K1 5 4:21.9 +17.5 +5.9

8 27 PERKOWSKI Radosław / DĄBKOWSKI Robert A. Podlask / A. Podlask Renault Clio K1K1 6 4:24.5 +20.1 +2.6

9 22 DZIEWIĄTKOWSKI Marcin / KRACZKO Tomasz A. Podlask / A. Podlask Opel Astra GSI K1K1 7 4:26.1 +21.7 +1.6

10 31 KOTALEWICZ Jakub / GRZYWACZEWSKI Bożydar A. Rzemieś / A. Śląski Opel Astra GSI K1K1 8 4:32.1 +27.7 +6.0

11 33 MATUSZEWSKI Wiktor / KĘDZIERSKI Adam A. Polski / A. Polski Honda Civic SiR K2K2 3 4:36.4 +32.0 +4.3

12 26 LITWIŃCZUK Ewa / GNATOWSKA Alicja A. Podlask / A. Polski Seat Ibiza K1K1 9 4:50.9 +46.5 +14.5

  Klasyfikacja Generalna Gość  

1 1 STANISZEWSKI Zbigniew / ROZWADOWSKI Sebastian A. Polski / A. Warmińs Ford Fiesta R5 AWDAWD 1 3:20.3

2 5 STOLARSKI Maciej / DZIENIS Bartosz PSM Offroa / A. Podlask Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX AWDAWD 2 3:23.0 +2.7 +2.7

3 4 POLAK Krzysztof / HELLER Kamil A. Rzemieś / A. Polski Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX AWDAWD 3 3:29.5 +9.2 +6.5

4 2 ZAPAŁA Mariusz / GWIAZDA Łukasz A. Kieleck / A. Rzeszow Ford Fiesta AWDAWD 4 3:39.2 +18.9 +9.7

5 8 POLETYŁO Paweł / KOZDROŃ Kamil A. Rzemieś / BMW 318 RWDRWD 1 3:40.2 +19.9 +1.0

6 6 BUBIK Krzysztof / KORZENIEWSKI Radosław A. Warmińs / A. Warmińs BMW 318 RWDRWD 2 3:50.7 +30.4 +10.5

7 10 CZUB Fabian / KŁOS Michał A. Polski / A. Polski Ford Fiesta FWDFWD 1 4:02.3 +42.0 +11.6

8 9 CHRZANOWSKI Sebastian / BINIĘDA Adam A. Warmińs / A. Warmińs Honda Civic FWDFWD 2 4:04.0 +43.7 +1.7

  Klasa: K1  

1 29 LATOS Paweł / CELIŃSKI Marcin A. Polski / A. Polski Honda Civic Type R K1K1 1 4:08.3

2 24 JANKOWSKI Bogdan / KACZMAREK Marek A. Rzemieś / A. Rzemieś BMW 318 K1K1 2 4:10.8 +2.5 +2.5

3 28 DUDZIŃSKI Patryk / MROZOWSKA Martyna OKR / OKR Opel Astra K1K1 3 4:12.9 +4.6 +2.1

4 23 MALINOWSKI Michał / ABRAMOWICZ Maciej A. Podlask / A. Podlask Opel Astra K1K1 4 4:16.0 +7.7 +3.1

5 25 PAJĄCZKOWSKI Jacek / RADECKI Mateusz A. Polski / A. Toruńsk Opel Astra K1K1 5 4:21.9 +13.6 +5.9

6 27 PERKOWSKI Radosław / DĄBKOWSKI Robert A. Podlask / A. Podlask Renault Clio K1K1 6 4:24.5 +16.2 +2.6

7 22 DZIEWIĄTKOWSKI Marcin / KRACZKO Tomasz A. Podlask / A. Podlask Opel Astra GSI K1K1 7 4:26.1 +17.8 +1.6

8 31 KOTALEWICZ Jakub / GRZYWACZEWSKI Bożydar A. Rzemieś / A. Śląski Opel Astra GSI K1K1 8 4:32.1 +23.8 +6.0

9 26 LITWIŃCZUK Ewa / GNATOWSKA Alicja A. Podlask / A. Polski Seat Ibiza K1K1 9 4:50.9 +42.6 +18.8

  Klasa: K2  

1 32 SZADZIO / STARKOWICZ Krzysztof A. Morski / A. Morski Honda Civic K2K2 1 4:04.4

2 21 GRZYWNA Łukasz / PONIEWIERKA Andrzej OKR / OKR Opel Corsa A GSI K2K2 2 4:08.9 +4.5 +4.5

3 33 MATUSZEWSKI Wiktor / KĘDZIERSKI Adam A. Polski / A. Polski Honda Civic SiR K2K2 3 4:36.4 +32.0 +27.5

  Klasa: OPEN  

1 11 GRYGOROWICZ Bartosz / SZEJA Marcin A. Mazursk / A. Cieszyń Subaru Impreza OPENOPEN 1 3:32.8

2 12 JANISZEWSKI Jerzy / SADOWSKI Adrian OKR / OKR Subaru Impreza N14 OPENOPEN 2 3:54.3 +21.5 +21.5

3 16 GOŁĘBSKI Karol / BROWIŃSKI Bogusław A. Kieleck / A. Rzeszow Ford Fiesta OPENOPEN 3 3:54.6 +21.8 +0.3

4 15 MICHALIK Piotr / WACH Sebastian OKR / OKR Mitsubishi Lancer Evo V OPENOPEN 4 3:57.6 +24.8 +3.0

5 19 GAJEWSKI Marek / JASTRZĘBSKI Łukasz A. Zamkowy / A. Galicyj Ford Fiesta R2 OPENOPEN 5 4:19.2 +46.4 +21.6

6 18 ŻYDAK Rafał / SCICIŃSKI Jacek A. Polski / A. Polski BMW 320 OPENOPEN 6 4:45.2 +1:12.4 +26.0
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Lp. Nr. Załoga Klub Samochód Klasa Czas Do prow. Do pop.

  Klasa: GOŚĆ AWD  

1 1 STANISZEWSKI Zbigniew / ROZWADOWSKI Sebastian A. Polski / A. Warmińs Ford Fiesta R5 AWDAWD 1 3:20.3

2 5 STOLARSKI Maciej / DZIENIS Bartosz PSM Offroa / A. Podlask Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX AWDAWD 2 3:23.0 +2.7 +2.7

3 4 POLAK Krzysztof / HELLER Kamil A. Rzemieś / A. Polski Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX AWDAWD 3 3:29.5 +9.2 +6.5

4 2 ZAPAŁA Mariusz / GWIAZDA Łukasz A. Kieleck / A. Rzeszow Ford Fiesta AWDAWD 4 3:39.2 +18.9 +9.7

  Klasa: GOŚĆ RWD  

1 8 POLETYŁO Paweł / KOZDROŃ Kamil A. Rzemieś / BMW 318 RWDRWD 1 3:40.2

2 6 BUBIK Krzysztof / KORZENIEWSKI Radosław A. Warmińs / A. Warmińs BMW 318 RWDRWD 2 3:50.7 +10.5 +10.5

  Klasa: GOŚĆ FWD  

1 10 CZUB Fabian / KŁOS Michał A. Polski / A. Polski Ford Fiesta FWDFWD 1 4:02.3

2 9 CHRZANOWSKI Sebastian / BINIĘDA Adam A. Warmińs / A. Warmińs Honda Civic FWDFWD 2 4:04.0 +1.7 +1.7


